1. Name of Listed Entity:Zota Health Care LImited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ZOTA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
\Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
\Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
\Voting Rights?
\Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Qutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) Capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa IS) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X1)= (VII)+(X) total total
S S al (A+B+ As a %of Shar Share
eg: egly C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |40 1188563 |0 0 118856 [67.75 118810 118 67.75 0 67.75 35457 29.83 11885633
Promoter 3 33 5633 856 12




Group 33
B Public 2039 5657719 565771 [32.25 5657 565 [32.25 32.25 0.00 5400225
0 719 771
9
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 [0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2  (Sharesheld 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 2079 (1754335 175433 [100.00 1754 175 [100.0 100.00 35457 20.21 17285858
2 52 3352 433 0 12
52




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI X) asa total total
VI e Tos [Ter| Yae oo ] e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XN =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 40 11885 0 118856 [67.75 118850 118 67.75 0 67.75 3545 29.8 11885633
ndu undivided 633 33 633 856 712 3
Family 33
MANISHA |AMB (1 8424 0 8424  0.05 8424 0 842 10.05 [0 0.05 0 0.00 8424
TUSHARKU PM50 4
MAR 85C
MEHTA
DHAVANI [Z2ZZZ|0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
KAMLESH [Z999
ZOTA 97
DHARA AAZ (1 12814 0 128148 0.73 128140 1281073 0 0.73 0 0.00 128148
KETAN PZ88 8 8 148
ZOTA O1R
MANISHAB |AAC (1 03711 0 037119 5.34 037110 937 5.34 0 5.34 0 0.00 037119
EN PZ98 0 0 119
KAMLESHK |00F
UMAR
ZOTA
KAMLESH |AAA 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
RAJNIKANT |HZ04
ZOTA (HUF) [80M




BHAI

RAMILABE [BQU 0 0 000 D 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0
N PM88
RAJINIKANT 52M
MEHTA
KINJAL  |ABX 19360 19360 [0.11  [19360 193/0.11 0.11 0.00 19360
NIKESH  |PM76 60
MEHTA  [77D
PRAFUL  |AAN 9236 9236 [0.05 9236 923 0.05 0.05 0.00 9236
RATILAL |PV16 6
VORA 12N
SHRIPALR |APYP 1728 1728 [0.01  [1728 172/0.01 0.01 0.00 1728
MEHTA  |M819 8

1D
ANILABEN |AAA 54650 546500 3.12 54650 546 3.12 3.12 0.00 546500
KETANKUM|PZ32 0 0 500
AR ZOTA  23C
MUKTILAL |AAA 0 0 000 D 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0
CHANDULA HZ02
LZOTA  |96H
(HUF)
KRINALV |AJUP 6168 6168 0.04 168 616 (0.04 0.04 0.00 6168
ANKHAD  |A225 8

8H
MOXESH  |AAN 35000 350000 2.00 135000 350 2.00 2.00 0.00 350000
KETANBHA PZ13 0 0 000
| ZOTA 70P
HIMANSUB |AAA 9456 9456 [0.05 (9456 945 0.05 0.05 0.00 9456
HAI HZ05 6
MUKTILAL [15P
ZOTA
RASILABEN |BLPP 2928 2928 0.02 2928 292 0.02 0.02 0.00 2928
V SIRIYA  [S1195 8

B
CHAMPABE |AFAP 6438 648 0.00  p48 648 10.00 0.00 0.00 648
N M820
HALCHAND 7L




MEHTA

PUSHPABE
N
SEVENTILA
L DOSHI

ABIP
D200
AN

2568

2568

0.01

2568

256

0.01

0.01

0.00

2568

ANJNABEN
SHRENIKKU
MAR
GANDHI

ABZP
G264
oB

288

288

0.00

288

288

0.00

0.00

0.00

288

HARSHA
ASHVINKU
MAR
SIRIYA

BHLP
52916
J

648

648

0.00

648

648

0.00

0.00

0.00

648

RAINIKANT
CHANDULA
L ZOTA
(HUF)

AAA
HZ03
O09R

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MEHTA
SURESH
HALCHAND

AHFP
M221
6A

1228

1228

0.01

1228

122

0.01

0.01

0.00

1228

KETANKUM
AR
CHANDULA
L ZOTA

AAB
PZ92
38J

21659
74

216597
4

12.35

21659
74

216
597

12.35

12.35

9020
60

41.6

2165974

RAINIKANT
CHANDULA
L ZOTA

AAG
PZ20
36D

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BHIKHALA
L
CHHOTALA
L DOSHI

AAZ
PD25
94D

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MANUKAN
T
CHANDULA
L ZOTA

AAA
HZ02
097G

14769

147691

0.84

14769

147
691

0.84

0.84

0.00

147691

MUKTILAL
CHANDULA

AAB
PZ92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




LZOTA  [40Q
NIRALKUM |AAB 5000 5000 .03  |5000 500 [0.03 0.03 0 [0.00 5000
AR PZ19 0
MUKTILAL BOH
ZOTA
NIRMALAB BKQ 768 768 0.00  |768 768 {0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 768
EN A SHAH PS98

12K
PINAL BQTP 0 0 000 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0
NIRBHAYA [P6006
KUMAR K
PAREKH
DHRUVI  7zZZ 0 0 000 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0
KAMLESH (7999
ZOTA 9z
VIREN AAG 7000 7000 .04  [7000 700 {0.04 0.04 0 [0.00 7000
MANUKAN HV22 0
TZOTA  /IN
(HUF)
KRISHA  [7zzZ 0 0 000 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0
KAMLESH |Z999
ZOTA 9z
MANUKAN AAA 22686 226860 [12.93  [22686 226 [12.93 1293 [1089/48.0 2268693
T PZ79 93 3 93 869 712 |3
CHANDULA 65K 3
L ZOTA
INDUBEN |AAB 1200 1200 0.01  [1200 120 [0.01 0.01 0 [0.00 1200
MUKTILAL PZ92 0
ZOTA 39K
KRIYA 7777 0 0 000 D 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0
KAMLESH (7999
ZOTA 9z
KUMARPAL |APYP 648 648  0.00  |648 648 {0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 648
RAINIKANT [M830
MEHTA  PK
CHANDRIK |ABPP 216 216 0.00 2216 216 {0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 216
ABEN D016




SUBODHCH [0J

ANDRA

SHAH

ARUNABEN |AOC 0 0 000 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0  0.00 0
RAMESH  |PS23

KUMAR  69Q

SHAH

HIMANSUB |AAB 23198 231980 [13.22 123198 231 [13.22 1322  |9621/41.4 2319800
HAI pz19 00 0 00 980 00 7

MUKTILAL [61G 0

ZOTA

NITABEN |AOA 4056 4056 0.02 14056 405 0.02 0.02 0 0.00 4056
RAJESHBHAPMS50 6

| MEHTA (82N

RAINIKANT |AQQ 432 432 0.00 432 432 10.00 0.00 0 .00 432
SHANTILAL PM95

MEHTA  [53L

BHANUBEN |AAE 0 0 000 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0
RAJANIKAN|PZ34

TZOTA  [53G

DIMPLE  |GPOP 1148 1148 [0.01  [1148 114 0.01 0.01 0 .00 1148
DHAVAL  [S9661 8

SHAH Q

MANJULAB |ACX 0 0 000 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0
BN PS58

PRAVINKU 46D

MAR SHAH

RASILABEN [AAA 10000 10000 [0.06  [10000 100 [0.06 0.06 0 .00 10000
MANUKAN [PZ79 00

TBHAI 51R

ZOTA

ASHOKKUMAAA 997 997 0.0l 997 997 0.01 0.01 0 .00 997
AR HZ03

CHANDULA 07B

L ZOTA

(HUF)

VIREN AAE 36360 363600 2.07 36360 363 2.07 2.07 0 .00 363600




MANUKAN PZ79 0 0 600

T ZOTA 34J

KAMLESH |AAB 14120 141207 18.05 14120 141 8.05 8.05 091841.9 1412074
RAINIKANT PZ94 74 4 74 207 40 1

ZOTA S /F 4

HETAL AAE 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
HIREN PZ75

SHAH 61M

JIYA /777 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 |0.00 0
HIMANSHU 7999

ZOTA 9Z

VARSHABE |AAB 53352 533523 3.04 53352 533 3.04 3.04 0 10.00 533523
N PZ19 3 3 523

HIMANSHU 59N

BHAI ZOTA

KENVI /777 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
HIMANSHU (2999

ZOTA 9Z

RATILAL |AAG 2400 2400 0.01 2400 240 0.01 0.01 0 1[0.00 2400
ZUMCHAND|PV40 0

VORA 46H

ZOTA AAA 57204 572040 3.26 57204 572 3.26 3.26 0 10.00 572040
KETANKUMHZ03 0 0 040

AR 08Q

CHANDULA

L

DIXI /777 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
KAMLESH (7999

ZOTA 9Z

TWISHA /777 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
HIMANSHU 7999

ZOTA 97

ASHOKKUMAAA 8402 8402 0.05 8402 840 0.05 0.05 0 10.00 8402
AR PZ79 2

CHANDULA |66L

L ZOTA

NIRUBEN |ADK 6480 6480 0.04 6480 648 0.04 0.04 0 10.00 6480




VINODCHA PM46 0
NDRA 92D
MEHTA
HELI AAIP (1 25600(0 0 25600 [0.15 2560000 256 0.15 [0 0.15 0 0.00 25600
RITESH 7012 00
SHAH 3H
HALCHAND |ACA 1 3444 0 0 3444 0.02 3444 0 344 10.02 [0 0.02 0 0.00 3444
BHAI PM58 4
MANILAL [17H
MEHTA
b |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 40 11885(0 0 118856 67.75 (118850 118 67.75 0 67.75 3545(29.8 11885633
(A1) 633 33 633 856 712 3
33
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(specify)




Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)Q2)
Total 40 11885(0 0 118856 67.75 (118850 118 67.75 0 67.75 354529.8 11885633
Shareholding 633 33 633 856 712 3
of Promoter 33
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@ % of (No % of
VI Total X) securities total t total
Class Class | Tot V_otri]r:g erf:atlasn?a e S a‘IJ' sl;}arlg
X Y al rons Pot diluted held | ca S(Ngt
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 (@ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/




Banks

g |Insurance 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Companies
h  |Provident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
i |Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
(B)(1)
2 (Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
(B)(2)
3  [Non- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
institutions
a  [Individuals - 1846 (30152 301528 17.19 30152 301 17.19 17.19 0.00 0.00 2774575
81 1 81 528
1
i Individual 1837 (25542 255424 1456 25542 255 [14.56 14.56 0.00 2391375
shareholders 41 1 41 424
holding 1
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual ¢) 46104 461040 2.63 46104 461 [2.63 2.63 0.00 383200
shareholders 0 0 040
holding
nominal share
capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.




NBFCs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 193 26424 264243 15.06 26424 264 |15.06 15.06 0.00 2625650
(specify) 38 3 38 243

3
Non-Resident 5 31580 31580 [0.18 31580 315 0.18 0.18 0.00 31580
Indian (NRI) 80
HUF 165  [38497 384972 2.19 38497 384 2.19 2.19 0.00 368184

2 2 072

Clearing 1 500 500 0.00 500 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 500
member
Bodies 20 29123 291237 [1.66 29123 291 |1.66 1.66 0.00 291237
Corporate 7 7 237
JAINAM AAB (1 16979 169799 0.68 16979 169 9.68 0.68 0.00 1697995
SHARE CJ391 95 5 95 799
CONSULTA 8N 5
NTS PVT.
LTD
JAINAM AAB (1 23615 236154 [1.35 23615 236 [1.35 1.35 0.00 236154
COMMODIT |CJ547 4 4 154
IES PVT. 8P
LTD.
Sub-Total 2039 [56577 565771 [32.25 56577 565 [32.25 32.25 0.00 5400225
(B)(3) 19 ¢) 19 771

)
Total Public 2039 56577 565771 32.25 56577 565 [32.25 32.25 0.00 5400225
Shareholding 19 ¢ 19 771
(B)= 0

(B)(1)+(B)(2)




+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN No. of No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




